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Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

0 to 31 (35)
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Service Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Bmw Total
Conquest

36606 MOBILE, AL -- 142 7 135 54 27 54 83.3% 27 27

36607 MOBILE, AL 1.8 55 2 53 22 9 22 69.7% 23 23

36601 MOBILE, AL 1.9 2 -- 2 1 -- 1 66.7% 1 1

36604 MOBILE, AL 2.2 77 -- 77 30 10 37 68.8% 35 35

36605 MOBILE, AL 2.6 98 4 94 31 14 49 65.3% 50 50

36617 MOBILE, AL 3.0 31 1 30 10 6 14 51.7% 28 28

36603 MOBILE, AL 3.1 15 -- 15 7 4 4 46.9% 17 17

36609 MOBILE, AL 3.7 156 5 151 59 22 70 75.5% 49 49

36602 MOBILE, AL 3.7 21 1 20 6 3 11 71.4% 8 8

36693 MOBILE, AL 4.3 155 8 147 52 25 70 72.4% 56 56

36610 PRICHARD, AL 4.5 18 1 17 3 6 8 38.6% 27 27

36691 MOBILE, AL 4.6 6 -- 6 4 -- 2 85.7% 1 1

36685 MOBILE, AL 4.6 5 -- 5 3 1 1 71.4% 2 2

36660 MOBILE, AL 4.6 5 -- 5 1 1 3 62.5% 3 3

36618 MOBILE, AL 5.4 91 2 89 31 20 38 78.1% 25 25

36612 MOBILE, AL 5.5 10 -- 10 5 1 4 52.6% 9 9

36608 MOBILE, AL 5.7 389 14 375 159 76 140 72.8% 140 140

36611 CHICKASAW, AL 6.4 7 1 6 2 -- 4 50.0% 6 6

36619 MOBILE, AL 7.8 80 3 77 28 13 36 75.5% 25 25

36695 MOBILE, AL 8.2 437 12 425 189 70 166 76.3% 132 132

36613 EIGHT MILE, AL 9.0 39 1 38 17 3 18 55.9% 30 30

36577 SPANISH FORT, AL 9.7 8 -- 8 3 2 3 61.5% 5 5

36582 THEODORE, AL 10.5 81 1 80 31 11 38 67.2% 39 39

36571 SARALAND, AL 10.9 62 1 61 21 8 32 70.1% 26 26

Service Table 1 of 3

769 332 825 507

326 164 436 571

442 220 548 207

4441 161 4280 1592 752 1936 77.5% 1288 19074



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Bmw Total
Conquest

36575 SEMMES, AL 11.6 58 3 55 23 6 26 66.3% 28 28

36527 SPANISH FORT, AL 12.2 129 4 125 60 17 48 63.1% 73 73

36572 SATSUMA, AL 13.0 33 1 32 10 7 15 66.7% 16 16

36526 DAPHNE, AL 13.6 276 8 268 76 50 142 62.9% 158 158

36559 MONTROSE, AL 14.1 20 -- 20 5 5 10 44.4% 25 25

36525 CREOLA, AL 15.3 2 1 1 1 -- -- 25.0% 3 3

36544 IRVINGTON, AL 15.7 32 2 30 7 8 15 73.2% 11 11

36532 FAIRHOPE, AL 17.1 278 6 272 94 52 126 72.3% 104 104

36564 POINT CLEAR, AL 17.8 27 -- 27 7 5 15 55.1% 22 22

36587 WILMER, AL 18.2 10 -- 10 5 1 4 40.0% 15 15

36541 GRAND BAY, AL 18.6 35 1 34 16 6 12 66.7% 17 17

36505 AXIS, AL 18.7 8 -- 8 4 1 3 72.7% 3 3

36533 FAIRHOPE, AL 19.5 20 -- 20 8 2 10 47.6% 22 22

36509 BAYOU LA BATRE, AL 20.7 11 -- 11 4 3 4 73.3% 4 4

36523 CODEN, AL 20.7 6 -- 6 2 -- 4 66.7% 3 3

36521 CHUNCHULA, AL 20.8 7 -- 7 4 1 2 87.5% 1 1

36551 LOXLEY, AL 21.0 25 -- 25 12 6 7 78.1% 7 7

36507 BAY MINETTE, AL 24.4 39 -- 39 18 8 13 84.8% 7 7

39562 MOSS POINT, MS 26.1 44 1 43 14 13 16 95.6% 2 2

36567 ROBERTSDALE, AL 28.3 13 1 12 2 3 7 -- -- 0

36528 DAUPHIN ISLAND, AL 29.3 11 1 10 4 2 4 -- -- 0

36535 FOLEY, AL 30.9 49 2 47 12 12 23 -- -- 0

39563 MOSS POINT, MS 31.1 39 1 38 17 7 14 -- -- 0

39452 LUCEDALE, MS 32.0 47 3 44 18 10 16 -- -- 0

Service Table 2 of 3

769 332 825 507

326 164 436 571

442 220 548 207

4441 161 4280 1592 752 1936 77.5% 1288 19074



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Bmw Total
Conquest

39581 PASCAGOULA, MS 33.3 35 2 33 6 9 18 -- -- 0

39567 PASCAGOULA, MS 34.2 38 2 36 13 8 15 -- -- 0

36542 GULF SHORES, AL 36.2 53 3 50 21 2 27 -- -- 0

39553 GAUTIER, MS 37.8 76 2 74 26 11 37 -- -- 0

39565 VANCLEAVE, MS 39.8 39 4 35 16 4 15 -- -- 0

36561 ORANGE BEACH, AL 41.7 54 3 51 19 7 25 -- -- 0

39564 OCEAN SPRINGS, MS 44.3 247 7 240 88 45 107 -- -- 0

36502 ATMORE, AL 46.1 20 1 19 7 2 10 -- -- 0

39540 DIBERVILLE, MS 50.0 30 1 29 9 7 13 -- -- 0

39530 BILOXI, MS 50.6 29 -- 29 10 2 17 -- -- 0

39532 BILOXI, MS 51.6 153 9 144 60 21 63 -- -- 0

39531 BILOXI, MS 54.5 83 2 81 30 16 35 -- -- 0

39507 GULFPORT, MS 59.0 91 3 88 26 17 45 -- -- 0

36545 JACKSON, AL 59.1 25 1 24 9 5 10 -- -- 0

39574 SAUCIER, MS 60.7 19 -- 19 5 3 11 -- -- 0

Service Table 3 of 3

769 332 825 507

326 164 436 571

442 220 548 207

4441 161 4280 1592 752 1936 77.5% 1288 19074
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Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

0 to 31 (35)

32 to 63 (5)
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96 to 127 (1)
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Sales Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make
Conquest

Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Bmw Toyota Ford Chevrolet Total
Conquest

36606 MOBILE, AL -- 135 135 -- 32 27 34 42 -- 27 701 702 587 2017

36616 MOBILE, AL 1.5 7 7 -- -- 2 1 4 -- -- 4 8 4 16

36607 MOBILE, AL 1.8 53 53 -- 19 8 11 15 -- 21 253 244 269 787

36601 MOBILE, AL 1.9 2 2 -- -- 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- -- 1

36604 MOBILE, AL 2.2 77 77 -- 13 13 14 37 -- 35 439 378 261 1113

36605 MOBILE, AL 2.6 93 93 -- 15 18 17 43 -- 50 833 1258 984 3125

36617 MOBILE, AL 3.0 30 30 -- 6 2 8 14 -- 28 414 588 502 1532

36603 MOBILE, AL 3.1 15 15 -- 1 3 3 8 -- 17 185 265 231 698

36615 MOBILE, AL 3.3 1 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- 8 25 12 45

36609 MOBILE, AL 3.7 151 151 -- 38 25 29 59 -- 49 1153 807 583 2592

36602 MOBILE, AL 3.7 20 20 -- 4 4 3 9 -- 8 36 29 24 97

36693 MOBILE, AL 4.3 147 147 -- 25 32 27 63 -- 56 1129 792 578 2555

36610 PRICHARD, AL 4.5 17 17 -- 1 2 4 10 -- 27 6 16 12 61

36640 MOBILE, AL 4.6 1 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- 8 13 25 46

36670 MOBILE, AL 4.6 4 4 -- 2 -- 1 1 -- -- 1 8 1 10

36691 MOBILE, AL 4.6 6 6 -- 2 1 -- 3 -- 1 16 14 19 50

36689 MOBILE, AL 4.6 5 5 -- 2 2 1 -- -- -- 21 8 14 43

36685 MOBILE, AL 4.6 5 5 -- -- 2 1 2 -- 2 13 16 9 40

36660 MOBILE, AL 4.6 5 5 -- 2 -- -- 3 -- 3 8 22 20 53

36618 MOBILE, AL 5.4 87 87 -- 15 18 20 34 -- 25 165 188 173 551

36612 MOBILE, AL 5.5 10 10 -- 1 1 2 6 -- 9 -- -- -- 9

36608 MOBILE, AL 5.7 370 370 -- 96 75 86 113 -- 140 809 514 502 1965

36611 CHICKASAW, AL 6.4 6 6 -- 1 -- -- 5 -- 6 -- -- -- 6

36619 MOBILE, AL 7.8 77 77 -- 23 14 14 26 -- 24 92 117 76 309

Sales Table 1 of 3

430 403 397 703

199 228 214 280

299 316 238 342

4257 4257 0 978 994 887 1398 76.8% 1275 6639 6163 4984 19061



Same Make
Conquest

Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Bmw Toyota Ford Chevrolet Total
Conquest

36695 MOBILE, AL 8.2 423 423 -- 88 109 88 138 -- 132 340 148 95 715

36613 EIGHT MILE, AL 9.0 37 37 -- 7 10 6 14 -- 30 -- -- -- 30

36577 SPANISH FORT, AL 9.7 8 8 -- 3 1 -- 4 -- 5 -- -- -- 5

36582 THEODORE, AL 10.5 80 80 -- 21 19 18 22 -- 39 5 3 3 50

36571 SARALAND, AL 10.9 61 61 -- 11 14 9 27 -- 25 -- -- -- 25

36575 SEMMES, AL 11.6 55 55 -- 14 19 9 13 -- 28 -- -- -- 28

36527 SPANISH FORT, AL 12.2 122 122 -- 34 35 21 32 -- 67 -- -- -- 67

36572 SATSUMA, AL 13.0 32 32 -- 4 6 11 11 -- 16 -- -- -- 16

36526 DAPHNE, AL 13.6 268 268 -- 58 63 64 83 -- 158 -- -- -- 158

36559 MONTROSE, AL 14.1 20 20 -- 2 6 8 4 -- 25 -- -- -- 25

36525 CREOLA, AL 15.3 1 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- 3 -- -- -- 3

36544 IRVINGTON, AL 15.7 30 30 -- 3 8 4 15 -- 11 -- -- -- 11

36532 FAIRHOPE, AL 17.1 271 271 -- 63 66 68 74 -- 102 -- -- -- 102

36564 POINT CLEAR, AL 17.8 27 27 -- 3 8 5 11 -- 22 -- -- -- 22

36587 WILMER, AL 18.2 10 10 -- 1 2 2 5 -- 15 -- -- -- 15

36541 GRAND BAY, AL 18.6 33 33 -- 8 4 5 16 -- 17 -- -- -- 17

36505 AXIS, AL 18.7 8 8 -- 2 2 1 3 -- 3 -- -- -- 3

36533 FAIRHOPE, AL 19.5 20 20 -- 3 5 8 4 -- 21 -- -- -- 21

36509 BAYOU LA BATRE, AL 20.7 11 11 -- 2 2 5 2 -- 4 -- -- -- 4

36523 CODEN, AL 20.7 6 6 -- 1 1 -- 4 -- 3 -- -- -- 3

36521 CHUNCHULA, AL 20.8 7 7 -- 1 1 2 3 -- 1 -- -- -- 1

36551 LOXLEY, AL 21.0 25 25 -- 8 8 3 6 -- 7 -- -- -- 7

36507 BAY MINETTE, AL 24.4 39 39 -- 9 14 7 9 -- 7 -- -- -- 7

39562 MOSS POINT, MS 26.1 43 43 -- 8 15 10 10 -- 2 -- -- -- 2

Sales Table 2 of 3

430 403 397 703

199 228 214 280

299 316 238 342

4257 4257 0 978 994 887 1398 76.8% 1275 6639 6163 4984 19061



Same Make
Conquest

Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Bmw Toyota Ford Chevrolet Total
Conquest

36567 ROBERTSDALE, AL 28.3 12 12 -- 1 4 4 3 -- -- -- -- -- 0

36535 FOLEY, AL 30.9 47 47 -- 11 15 5 16 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39563 MOSS POINT, MS 31.1 38 38 -- 7 5 11 15 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39452 LUCEDALE, MS 32.0 44 44 -- 9 13 6 16 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39581 PASCAGOULA, MS 33.3 33 33 -- 1 13 9 10 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39567 PASCAGOULA, MS 34.2 36 36 -- 6 8 7 15 -- -- -- -- -- 0

36542 GULF SHORES, AL 36.2 50 50 -- 17 11 8 14 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39553 GAUTIER, MS 37.8 74 74 -- 18 11 15 30 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39565 VANCLEAVE, MS 39.8 35 35 -- 15 5 6 9 -- -- -- -- -- 0

36561 ORANGE BEACH, AL 41.7 51 51 -- 17 10 13 11 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39564 OCEAN SPRINGS, MS 44.3 238 238 -- 63 60 47 68 -- -- -- -- -- 0

36502 ATMORE, AL 46.1 19 19 -- 7 4 3 5 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39540 DIBERVILLE, MS 50.0 29 29 -- 5 14 4 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39530 BILOXI, MS 50.6 29 29 -- 6 9 7 7 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39532 BILOXI, MS 51.6 143 143 -- 38 43 28 34 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39531 BILOXI, MS 54.5 81 81 -- 20 15 20 26 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39507 GULFPORT, MS 59.0 86 86 -- 22 29 16 19 -- -- -- -- -- 0

36545 JACKSON, AL 59.1 24 24 -- 7 3 3 11 -- -- -- -- -- 0

39574 SAUCIER, MS 60.7 19 19 -- 4 7 6 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

Sales Table 3 of 3

430 403 397 703

199 228 214 280

299 316 238 342

4257 4257 0 978 994 887 1398 76.8% 1275 6639 6163 4984 19061
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